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Spotlighting the Dial
Kate Your Mat«, KTSA, 9 P.M.

:—The rollicking audienc*
participation comedy show
•tarring Broadway wit and
author Joey Adams, become*
a Tuesday feature as it con-
tinues to climb steadily in
popularity and reaches, new
heights of humor.

Mr. and Mrs. North, KTSA,
7:30 P.M.—Joseph' C.urtin
and Alice Frost are starred
in a murder drama which
has overtones of comedy re>-
lief.

Mystery Theater, KTSA, 7:30
P.M. — A l f r e d Shirley is
starred as Inspector Hearth-

• stone who ferrets out the
murderer in 'The Horrible
Daughter-in-Law M u r d e r
Case."

Truth or Consequences, KTSA,
9 P.M.—Ralph E d w a r d s
thinks up new and colorful
stunts for his audience par-
ticipation show which bring!
many laughs to radio, lis-
teners.

Straight Arrow, KTSA, 5 P.M.
—Ther« more adventur* for
the Comanch* Indian chief
as he is starred in an excit-
ing drama, "The Brand."

Capitol Cloakroom, KTSA, 9:30
P.M.—Three CBS Washing-
ton new reporters fire ques-
tions at a prominent cap-
ital personality.

Our Gal Sunday, KTSA,, 11:45
A.M.—Dr. Norman Foster, a
young, man whom Lord
Henry and Sunday meet,
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presages a *trang« Influ-
ence in their lives.

.Nona From Nowhere, ,KTSA,
- 2 P.M.—Vernon Dutel and.

. Nona refuse to be :discour-
aged, by jealous interference

• at the studio.
Hilltop House, KTSA;: 2:15

P.M.—The orphanage "board
and townspeople of .Glendale
start investigating the local
"hot rod" race ancUaccident.

•This Is Nora Drake, ..KTSA,
1:30 «P.M.—Dr. Seargent;'for-

• bidden to see his daughter,
believes his wife's threat is

• materializing.
Beiilah, KTSA, 6 P.M.—Hattie

McDaniel stars as the Queen
of the,Kitchen in a family

1 type comedy.
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Christmas Buying
Up Sharply HereOM YOUR WAY HOMi

fROMTHtSHOP-
ptCASf RiMf WBIR

Christmas buying in San ....
tonio boosted -retail store salti;
10 per cent over the correspond-."
ing period.of a year ago, the FedT-
eral Reserve Bank has reported.-

The Associated Press reported."
the bank's figures which also'
showed Houston gaining a brisk
24 per cent increase; DallM
making a 21 per cent gain, .and
Fort Worth registering a 14-per-
cent, increase in department
store sales.-

TELEVISION

P.M.

WOAI-TV
Channel 4

Tuesday Evenint
artoon

5:45 — Film: "Air Fore* in Action*
6:00-Tr<« HOHM
6:30— John Conte'i Litth Shew
6:45— Telenewt
7.00— Milton lirlt
JrOO— Amateur Hour
9:00— IIC Boxing Jours

10:00— Stan Over Hollywood
10:30— TV Ntwi D«k
10:40— Weathercosr'
10:45— -Broadway Open Houtt
11:45— Sign Off
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o Pay!

Be Sure You're Tuned In

K I T E
930 on Any Dial!

BUY

BY THE YARDCARPET

B A R G A I N S
Deep' piled, luxuriouf carpeting, A
profusion of rich dttigni and v!g-
erauf solids in'the- ntw brighttr
colors. You must «• thii fine cor-
pttina to apprtciat* its valui.
Comt in today.

ACME FLOOR
FINISHERS
905 San Pedro

Lara* StItctioa ef Inlaid LiMlium"

RADIO Whili this newspaper makei tvery effort to prjnt accurate listings, it
cqnnot be responsible for last-minute changes made by radio stations.

TUESDAY, JANUARY 2, 1951

A.M.

6:00
6:15
630
6:45

7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45

8:00
8:15
S:30
S:45

9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

KTSA-550
(CBS)

Songs ist Sunrise
Sang* it Sunns*
Newi
Melody Ranch

Trading Post
Texas Jim
News
Rmfro Valley Folks

Til* Thro T'e
The Three T'l
News
Take It Easy

Arthur Godfrey
Arthur Godfrey
Arthur Godfrey
Arthur Godfrey

Arthur Godfrey
Arthur Godfrey
Holland Engle Show
Tell.-Test

Wendy Warren
Aunt jenny
Helen Trent
Our Gai Sunday

KMAC-630
(MUTUAL)

KFt> Ttxoi
RFD Texas
RFD Texas
Sam Morris

Wake Up, S. A.
Wake Up, S. A.
Wake Up S. A.
Wake Up S. A.

Robert Hurloijh
Little Church ,
Back to the Bible
Back to the Bible

Hillbilly House Party
Hillbilly House Party
Hillbilly House Party
HillbiHy House Party

Hillbilly House Parry
Hillbilly House Party
Queen for a Day
Queen for a Day

Kat* Smith Sings
Lanny Ross
Oklahoma Playboys
Oklahoma Playboys

KABC— 680
(ABO

5-6— Texas Roundup
Texas Roundup
Nevs
Texas Roundup

Martin Agronsky
Hillbilly Hit Parade
News
Radio Clock

Breakfast Club
Breakfast Club
Breakfast Club
Breakfast Club

My True Story
My True Story
Betty Crocker
Victor Lindlahr

Modern Romance
Modern Romance
Dr. Paul
Crosby and Company

Luncheon Clubs
Edwin C. Hill (11:25)
Monette Shaw Progr.
Lunch'* */ Lombards

WOAI— 1200
(NBC)

Texas Form and Home
Farm News
Chuckwagon Jamboree
Red River Dave

Newscast ,
Morning Devotional
Radio Rodeo
Radio Rodeo

Newscast
Johnny Dugon Time
Johnny Dugon Time
Dial Dave Garroway

Welcome Travelers
Welcome Travelers
Live Like o Millionaire
Live Like a Millionaire

Vocal Varieties
Vocal Varieties
Jock Berch
David Harum

Ma Perkins
The Brighter Day
Star Reporter
Red River Dave

F.M. TUESDAY AFTERNOON

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45

2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45

News
Deep River loye
Adolph Hefner
Wcuem Hits

Health Dept.
Telia-Test
Nora Drake
Second Spring

Nona from Nowhere
Hilltop House
House Party
Haul* Party

Cedric Foster
Horvey Harding Sings
Basket! of Cheer
Basked of Cheer

Hillbilly House Party
Hillbilly House Party
Hillbilly House Party
Hillbilly House Party

Bob Poole Show
Bob Pool* Show
Bob Poole Show
Bob Pool* Show

News
Noonday Jamboree
Texas Tophands
Del Duqbar

Songs of th* West
Songs of the West
John B. Kennedy
Cal Tinnty

All Star Album
Walter Kiernan
Today's Top Ten
Today's Top Ten

Newscast
Market Reports
Red Foley Show
Judy and Jane

Double or Nothing
Double or 'Nothing
Rosemary
Newscast

Life Can Be Beautiful
Rood of Life
Pepper Young's Family
Right to Happiness

FOLLOWING KTSA PROGRAMS WILL BE BROADCAST ON
KTSA AM (550 KO and FMuoi.5 MO... from 3:00 P.M. to 10:30 P.M.

3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45

5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45

Strike It Rich
Strike It Rich
Note Morale* Orch.
News

Hill Country Hiti
Hill Country Hits
Top Tun* Tim*
Thr Stars Sing

News
You and th*. World
Curt- Messey Tim*
Lowell Thomas

630 Club
630 Club
630 Club
630 Club

630 Club
630 Club
630 Club
630 Club

Straight Arrow
Straight Arrow
Sky King
Sky King

News Summary
Ladies First
Money For Music
Money For Musk

Money For Music
Market Reports
Money For Music
Money For Music

Music Matinee
Music Matinee
Superman
Superman

Backstage Wife
Stella Dallas
Lorenzo Jones
Young Widder Brown

When a Girl Marries
Portia Faces Lif*
Just Plain Bill _
Front Page FarVell

Perry Mason
Young Dr. Malon*
Guiding Light
Newscast

TUESDAY EVENING

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45

"7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45

»7do~
8:15
830
8:45

9:00
9:15
9-30
9:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

Beulah
Jack Smith Sings
Club 15
Edw. R. Murrow

Mystery Theater
Mystery Theater .,
Mr. and Mri. North
Mr. and Mrs. North

Lif* with Luigi
Life with Luigi
Truth or C'seq'nces
Truth or C'seq'ces

Rat* YouriM*t*
Rat* Your Mat*
Capital Cloqkroom
Capital Cloakroom

XXXtra Newi
XXXtra News.
Newi Analysis
Record Revu*

World Newi
Henry Jerome
Frertki* Carl* Orch.
Frank!* Carl* Orch.

Fulton Lewis Jr.
Bing Sings
Gabriel Heatter
Newsreel

Count of Monte Cristo
Count of Monte Cristo
Official Detective
Official Detective

John Steele
John Steele
Mysterious Traveler
Mysterious Traveler •

Bond-A-Week Club
Bond-A-WMfc Club
Meet Mr. Music
Meet Mr. Music

Les Higby
United Nations
Dance Parade .
Dance Parade .

Dance Parade
Dance Parade ,
Dance Parade '
Until 1 A.M.

News
Elmer Davis
Armstrong of the S.I.I.
Armstrong of the S.B.I.

Con You Top This?
Con You Top This?
680 Music Shop
680 Music Shop

680 Music Shop •
680 Music Shop
680Mujic'Sho»
680 Music Shop ' •

580 Music Shop
680 Music Shop
ABC Roundup
ABC Roundup .

Edwin C. Hill
Elmer Davis
John B. Kennedy
Dance Music

News Summary
ABC Dane* Band
ABC Dane* Band
ABC Dane* Band

Richard Harkness
Your Serenade
News of the World
One Man's Family

Cavalcade of America
Cavalcade of America .
Baby Snookl Show
Baby Snooks Show

Bob Hope Show
Bob Hope Show
Fibber McG«e& Molly
Fibber McGeefr Molly

Big Town
Big Town
i'aopla Are Funny
People Au Funny

Newscast
News of the World
Johnny Singer Orch.
Johnny Singer Orch.

Newi
Dance Music
Done* Music
Dane* Music

KITE— 930
l:to A.M.. (In ' OB

an* Stwu S:OI. Farmera
Almabae; '6:00. News!
6:0!, MBllcal Clack
0:45. .Zarlr Bird, N«wa»
1:00, Haaleat f Clacki
-.-.is. BrtaUast Tablf
N « w • i S:00. Kmlcal
deck; 8;1I, Carpara-
tlon Court: 1:36. Mastcal
C l o c k ; IstOi New*
Headlines an* SljlT
Silver Minutes: ICO*.
Nrwj Headline! aa< MII-
«l« Apprielatlmi; 10:3*.
Moul t Appreciation)
11 :00 News fleadlluea
and. HBSlcal Hall . •(
Famei 14:00 P.M.. Ne»a
Headlines an* Smmmr
Hare: 12:11, TOBT»«
KlBr: 12:30. GBT Lorn*
bardoi 1S:W. Noantlmt
News: 1:00. Folka Tlmei
I:3ft. Ralph Flanagan:
2:00, News Headliaea
and Today's Bits; S:M>
.\>wi Headline! * Crtinr
Club; 3:511 Blue Crn»r
Crooner Club: 3:45. Slav
Crosar Craancr CI»B>
«:on. N«r« Headline* aaf
Old Time Dinct Tlnul
4:311, Teen Snewi «:«,
Tern Time; 1:00. Kewe
Headlines sad »artlana
Kerietti 9:10. tin Off.

KONO— 860

«:00 A.M., Dir break-
ers; 6:55, News; 7:tO,
S»tt;; 7:1!. Bails Ol-
id: 7:10. Farm N'ewM
7:4.1, Kemt 8:0(1, Monitor
Riundao: 1*:IH> Members

12:3.0. Smller Wkltltrt
1:00, Saddle Pali; 3:1*.
Mdodr Matinee; 5:4».
.New* of the Dayi n:W.
Twills-lit Time; <:U>
NBW«: 7:00. Khytkua
Banehersi ~:15. HI II
Brotbernu 7:30. Mfdlta-
UOR; 7:45.' News; *:•*•
Coirbor Jamboritt IO:W.
Rhythm and t«n«ctl
Lt:00, All NUi.

KCOR— 1350
«:M .A.M.. B«e»«!

Dlas; 7:00. Gar Cabal-
Ier»l H:M, Sacred Hcartl
t:?5> News; 8:30. El
R a n e h a r a AfaBiaea-t .
10:00. Evoneandt El.Pa-
>ad<» 10:30. N«ws; 10:3*.
Reparter* CI»««aHira-
flc«: 11:00, Mmlcali
11:30. Recordar C> Vl»lri
lt;SB P.M.* C«* Canclom
Para Tl: 1:00. rr.teja
SB slalnd: 1:2J. Newsr
Ij.lP. Arrlba II Manbat
::*«, CcaJunt* De 8am
Anlanle.; 3:00. Tipalm'
Ini 4:SO. BdeBaa Tardaai-
4:4.1. RltmOK AntlllanMI •
1:00, News; 5:15, Ballai-
d« T Cantanda COD Car-
mtna: e:00. Mev-T«xi.
«:M. CathallB Chprckaa
fcasam 7;3e. Troraderaa.
fcrla: *:M. CanclBBM ^
De Ml Terra; *:30. Cas- -
anBclas. Y Goltarraai '

n:<Ki. SUiIca r Poems)
0:111, FantalU Umlealt
«:4.1. MBsIca Ce Ballet
10:1,1, Kltaias Moacrnoit
10:15. Cante- ro Del
Camlnoi 11t<in.' &«ase
Fart;; i::0». Sin Otf.

KIWW-1540
«:M— A.M.. Amasacers

<:15. Notlelasi T:M. iaa-
naaltast »:oe, Peniaa4»
S:J9. Nottelaai «:W, O«-
ranUsl 10:M. Clas ••-
ear; 10:3t» Rer. Braral
11:00. Saint Knaclsi
1t:30r.M., Opinion; !:*».
Fiesta: i:ttl, Anakvaci
3:M, Traplull. 4:M. Na-
tlciasi 4:11, CharalKiBI
l:oe; titrillasi «:35, Ne>

tlclasi t:M, Bin Off.


